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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Tom Woods              M4049         1/17    5:18       16:26
2     Dustin Llewellyn       M3039         1/19    5:19       16:29
3     Shannon Stenger        M3039         2/19    5:29       17:01
4     Paul Wilson            M3039         3/19    5:39       17:31
5     Craig Christians       M5059         1/20    5:44       17:49
6     Eric Barnes            M4049         2/17    5:50       18:08
7     Mitch Bern             M2029         1/12    5:51       18:10
8     Trevor Scoville        M3039         4/19    5:56       18:24
9     Sam Kiewra             M0019          1/2    6:00       18:37
10    Ryan Duell             M3039         5/19    6:00       18:37
11    Brett Hart             M5059         2/20    6:11       19:11
12    Elly Boes              F0019          1/7    6:32       20:16
13    John Troester          M3039         6/19    6:34       20:24
14    Adeline Hohman         F3039         1/35    6:36       20:28
15    Marcella Jurotich      F0019          2/7    6:36       20:31
16    Ray Schlegel           M5059         3/20    6:38       20:34
17    Ray Taddeucci          M4049         3/17    6:43       20:50
18    Tony Sullivan          M4049         4/17    6:43       20:52
19    Mikayla Rhone          F2029         1/25    6:47       21:02
20    Neil Grubaugh          M2029         2/12    6:58       21:38
21    Mike Kubicek           M2029         3/12    7:15       22:29
22    Kevin Howat            M5059         4/20    7:16       22:33
23    Amy Busch              F3039         2/35    7:16       22:33
24    Todd Weigandt          M5059         5/20    7:17       22:35
25    Terry Pramberg         M4049         5/17    7:19       22:43
26    David Kohrell          M4049         6/17    7:21       22:50
27    Oleg Orlov             M2029         4/12    7:21       22:50
28    Katie Taddeucci        F3039         3/35    7:22       22:52
29    John Christensen       M4049         7/17    7:25       23:01
30    Gavin Sellers          M0019          2/2    7:32       23:25
31    Cameron Soester        M3039         7/19    7:36       23:35
32    Adam Shull             M3039         8/19    7:37       23:37
33    David Steinkruger      M5059         6/20    7:40       23:47
34    Eric Jones             M2029         5/12    7:42       23:55
35    Ruben Sanchez          M5059         7/20    7:44       24:00
36    Tarik Abdel-Monem      M4049         8/17    7:48       24:14
37    Marian Pegler          F2029         2/25    7:49       24:15
38    Theodore Durant        M4049         9/17    7:51       24:22
39    Roger Figard           M6069          1/7    7:56       24:37
40    Brent Dickie           M5059         8/20    7:56       24:39
41    Marisa Esch            F2029         3/25    7:57       24:39
42    Michelle Patras        F3039         4/35    7:57       24:41
43    David Patras           M3039         9/19    7:57       24:41
44    Cindee Devall          F3039         5/35    8:00       24:49
45    Mandi Crick            F3039         6/35    8:00       24:50
46    Diana Jacobsen         F3039         7/35    8:03       24:58
47    Hollis Anderson        M6069          2/7    8:04       25:03
48    Tyler Martin           M5059         9/20    8:10       25:20
49    Mark Jamison           M5059        10/20    8:10       25:21
50    Mark Chapin            M4049        10/17    8:12       25:29
51    Ryan Grieb             M2029         6/12    8:16       25:39
52    Chris Grieb            M5059        11/20    8:16       25:40
53    Ryan Crick             M3039        10/19    8:19       25:48
54    Pam Bjerrum            F4049         1/27    8:19       25:48
55    Eric Hunzeker          M3039        11/19    8:22       25:59
56    Jayme Lowell           F3039         8/35    8:22       26:00
57    Taylor Hilzer          M2029         7/12    8:23       26:02
58    April Minster          F3039         9/35    8:24       26:04
59    Emily Williams         F3039        10/35    8:27       26:13
60    Stacey Schild          F5059         1/21    8:28       26:18
61    Sara Sharp             F3039        11/35    8:29       26:22
62    Deborah Grotrian       F5059         2/21    8:32       26:30
63    Ashley Brott           F2029         4/25    8:34       26:35
64    Dan Syde               M2029         8/12    8:34       26:37
65    Michael Row            M5059        12/20    8:35       26:37
66    Kelly Hennen           F3039        12/35    8:35       26:38
67    Jennifer Landanger     F4049         2/27    8:35       26:38
68    Bill Landanger         M4049        11/17    8:35       26:39
69    Mike Merrill           M3039        12/19    8:36       26:43
70    Ellen Kinsey           F0019          3/7    8:41       26:57
71    Neil Grothen           M7098          1/2    8:44       27:08
72    Jason Cummings         M3039        13/19    8:51       27:28
73    Raymond Aranza         M5059        13/20    8:54       27:37
74    Heidi Parolek          F3039        13/35    8:55       27:42
75    Lynette Berry          F4049         3/27    8:58       27:50
76    Natalie Young          F2029         5/25    8:58       27:51
77    Kristin Syde           F2029         6/25    8:59       27:55
78    Amanda Kuta            F3039        14/35    9:05       28:11
79    Bryce Pietzyk          M3039        14/19    9:05       28:12
80    Susan Sisel            F4049         4/27    9:08       28:23
81    Melissa Fabina         F2029         7/25    9:09       28:23
82    Stacey Carey           F5059         3/21    9:11       28:30
83    Zolona Rader           F5059         4/21    9:18       28:52
84    Sarah Balcom           F3039        15/35    9:19       28:55
85    Angie Blacketer        F3039        16/35    9:21       29:03
86    Mike Olson             M6069          3/7    9:23       29:08
87    Christine Synowicki    F4049         5/27    9:33       29:39
88    Jill Van Hof           F3039        17/35    9:34       29:43
89    Jeremy Van Hof         M3039        15/19    9:34       29:43
90    Amanda Berg            F2029         8/25    9:34       29:44
91    Kelsey Bergen          F2029         9/25    9:35       29:46
92    Amy Decker             F4049         6/27    9:37       29:52
93    Jessie Bockelman       F2029        10/25    9:38       29:56
94    Lyndsey Harms          F3039        18/35    9:38       29:56
95    Melissa Kolm           F3039        19/35    9:40       30:00
96    Heather Strope         F2029        11/25    9:44       30:12
97    Daniel Steinkruger     M5059        14/20    9:44       30:14
98    Jeanne Dryburgh        F4049         7/27    9:44       30:15
99    Tonia Aranza           F4049         8/27    9:45       30:18
100   Kathleen Phillips      F5059         5/21    9:46       30:19
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101   Mike Malloy            M4049        12/17    9:46       30:21
102   Melanie Reinke         F3039        20/35    9:48       30:27
103   Sheryl Buss            F5059         6/21    9:50       30:32
104   Tiffany Sheets         F4049         9/27    9:51       30:34
105   Marun Brees            M3039        16/19    9:51       30:34
106   Tracy Sahs             F3039        21/35    9:52       30:37
107   Abigail Henke          F3039        22/35    9:54       30:46
108   Adam Henke             M3039        17/19    9:55       30:46
109   Tish Hermsmeyer        F4049        10/27    9:57       30:53
110   Trung Nguyen           M2029         9/12   10:01       31:06
111   Stacey Houston         F3039        23/35   10:01       31:07
112   Joy Crawford           F4049        11/27   10:05       31:18
113   Cherrine Wheeler       F5059         7/21   10:05       31:18
114   Sandy Findley          F6069          1/2   10:05       31:18
115   Sid Kamprath           M5059        15/20   10:07       31:24
116   James Papik            M6069          4/7   10:07       31:25
117   Lillian Bornstein      F0019          4/7   10:09       31:30
118   Anne Emler             F4049        12/27   10:09       31:30
119   Marty Kliewer          F5059         8/21   10:11       31:38
120   Jeffrey King           M5059        16/20   10:11       31:38
121   Edgar Martin           M3039        18/19   10:12       31:39
122   Jennifer Fulton        F3039        24/35   10:13       31:42
123   Patrick Walsh          M4049        13/17   10:13       31:43
124   Paul Tosko             M4049        14/17   10:14       31:45
125   J Schoemaker           F4049        13/27   10:15       31:50
126   Greg Christ            M6069          5/7   10:16       31:53
127   Iryna Vercellino       F4049        14/27   10:18       31:58
128   Carol Voss             F5059         9/21   10:23       32:14
129   Jenny Policky          F3039        25/35   10:23       32:14
130   Michael Ortiz          M6069          6/7   10:28       32:29
131   Sheila Grieb           F5059        10/21   10:28       32:29
132   Grace Clawson          F0019          5/7   10:28       32:31
133   William Farewell       M5059        17/20   10:32       32:43
134   Seth Johnson           M2029        10/12   10:41       33:11
135   Amy Johnson            F2029        12/25   10:41       33:11
136   Jenna Marshall         F2029        13/25   10:44       33:21
137   Lynette Exum           F4049        15/27   10:51       33:42
138   Nathan Jochum          M2029        11/12   10:54       33:52
139   Julie Thacker          F4049        16/27   10:57       33:59
140   Emily Boruch           F2029        14/25   10:59       34:05
141   Julie Eilers           F4049        17/27   11:12       34:47
142   Leanne Marshall        F2029        15/25   11:14       34:54
143   Chris Pro              M5059        18/20   11:18       35:06
144   Stephanie Mattison     F3039        26/35   11:19       35:10
145   Crystal Buhl-Vetick    F3039        27/35   11:25       35:27
146   Jessica Buhl           F3039        28/35   11:25       35:27
147   Heidi Fatemi           F2029        16/25   11:27       35:34
148   Bob Dahms              M7098          2/2   11:31       35:46
149   Kellie Graham          F4049        18/27   11:32       35:49
150   Emily Janes            F5059        11/21   11:37       36:04
151   Patricia Betzold       F2029        17/25   11:37       36:04
152   Eddra Ritta            F5059        12/21   11:39       36:09
153   Janice Eret            F5059        13/21   11:40       36:14
154   John Bills             M6069          7/7   11:41       36:16
155   Rhonda Bills           F5059        14/21   11:41       36:16
156   Jen Oestmann           F2029        18/25   11:41       36:18
157   Amy Frankforter        F4049        19/27   11:41       36:18
158   Dennis Heuke           M4049        15/17   11:41       36:18
159   Jason Christ           M3039        19/19   11:42       36:19
160   Shauna Groenewold      F5059        15/21   11:42       36:20
161   Joyce Sonenberg        F5059        16/21   11:47       36:36
162   Karla Chesnut          F3039        29/35   11:48       36:40
163   Dan Policky            M5059        19/20   11:51       36:48
164   Katherine Walsh        F4049        20/27   11:52       36:50
165   Becky Roberts          F4049        21/27   11:56       37:04
166   Martin Walter          M4049        16/17   11:57       37:07
167   Deanna Walter          F4049        22/27   11:57       37:07
168   Megan Manning-Kechely  F2029        19/25   12:01       37:19
169   Annie Nguyen           F0019          6/7   12:02       37:22
170   Brian Maslonka         M4049        17/17   12:02       37:22
171   Torri Attebury         F3039        30/35   12:08       37:40
172   Kate Heltzel           F4049        23/27   12:10       37:46
173   Danielle Broughton     F3039        31/35   12:14       38:01
174   Sarah Elger            F2029        20/25   12:20       38:20
175   Lacy Thomas            F3039        32/35   12:22       38:23
176   Ashley Ross            F3039        33/35   12:22       38:26
177   Brittany Johnson       F2029        21/25   12:37       39:11
178   Tammy Burd             F4049        24/27   12:40       39:21
179   Kristie Bohac          F5059        17/21   12:46       39:38
180   Cheryl Griffith        F5059        18/21   13:18       41:20
181   Seneca Nuss            F2029        22/25   13:29       41:51
182   Beth Christ            F3039        34/35   13:47       42:50
183   Melissa Lewis          F4049        25/27   14:01       43:31
184   Lilly Blase            F5059        19/21   14:19       44:26
185   Melissa Jochum         F2029        23/25   14:20       44:29
186   Zina Orlov             F2029        24/25   14:22       44:36
187   Elisia Jones           F2029        25/25   14:22       44:37
188   Lisa Leader            F4049        26/27   14:43       45:43
189   Andrew Bienka          M2029        12/12   14:50       46:04
190   Melissa Bornstein      F0019          7/7   14:55       46:21
191   Brian Bornstein        M5059        20/20   14:56       46:23
192   Audrey Bienka-Murray   F5059        20/21   15:14       47:19
193   Linda Burd             F6069          2/2   15:21       47:40
194   Jennifer James         F5059        21/21   15:33       48:17
195   Jenny Nguyen           F3039        35/35   16:20       50:43
196   Jewel Oliver           F4049        27/27   16:24       50:57
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